
Pos  

 

Bredd 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nr.  

8 
20 
29 

4 
3 

11 
23 

Klass  

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Namn  

Jörgen Rydén 
Johan Löfvenius 
Jens Eriksson 
Lars Sundström 
Nils Lundmark 
Johannes Selberg 
Henrik Bergvall 

Klubb  

Umeå AK 
Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 
Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 
Skellefteå MS 
Skellefteå MS 
Luleå MS 
Luleå MS 

Märke  

Beta 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Team  Varv  

7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 

Total Tid  

2:17:40.794 
2:06:31.458 
2:07:56.369 
2:09:43.217 
2:09:52.882 
2:00:49.169 

43:04.384 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Peter Lindgren 
Race Director 
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Norrcupen #3 2020 Final Bredd 
Bredd 

Bredd 

Race started at 13:00:00 

Näverberget 10,000 km 

2020-09-26 13:00 

Norrcupen 2020


